To:
From:
Sent:
Subject:
Ok
Lesley Grof
J
Mon 10/1/2018 7•91
Re: and flights
On Mon, Oct I, 2018 at 3:33 PM Lesley Groff wrote:
from Vilnus will be a stop in Riga before Paris...then Paris Miami...see below:
Round trip for Deimante:
1 AF /BT 7989 03OCT VNO RIX 0550A 0640A
OPERATED BY AIR BALTIC CORPORATION SIA
1 AF /BT 7983 03OCT RIX CDG 0720A 0910A
OPERATED BY AIR BALTIC CORPORATION SIA
1 AF 90 03OCT CDG MIA 0155P 0520P
2 AF 99 17OCT MIA CDG 0740P 1040A
2 AF /BT 7986 18OCT CDG VNO 0520P 0900P
OPERATED BY AIR BALTIC CORPORATION SIA
TOTAL FARE - USD 1857.03
On Oct 1, 2018, at 2:44 PM, J <jeknaCatiOICIA CO111> wrote:
is there a vilnius flight to paris so they can travel together?
On Mon, Oct I, 2018 at 2:39 PM Lesley Groti.:
e below for Lowest fares and best timing for flights for
DL8348 03OCT CDG MIA 155P 520P
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
DL8345 11OCT MIA CDG 740P 1040A 12OCT
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
$1674.43
LH 889 03OCT
LH 462 03OCT
LH 463 11OCT
LH 886 12OCT
VNO FRA 610A 720A
FRA MIA 1045A 250P
MIA FRA 455P 800A
FRA VNO 1015A 115P
wrote:
and
EFTA_R1_01058561
EFTA02261047
$2182.33
please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jccvacation@gmail.com and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jecvacation@email.com and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
EFTA_R1_01058562
EFTA02261048